
ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UN^NFORCEABILITY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unenforce ability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the following judgments.

DEBTOR

Full Name and Address

Margaret Scullion
Ballymulderg, Magherafelt,
County Londonderry

William McAuley
62 Marmount Gardens,
Belfast

Veronica McGeown
44 Edennavays Crescent,
Newry Road, Armagh,
County Armagh

Charles P. Hegarty
15 Westland Terrace,
Londonderry

Raymond John Millar
Golden Eagle Cafe,
27 Ransevyn Park,
Whitehead,
County Antrim

Occupation

—

Upholsterer

_ _

Unemployed

Lorry Driver

CREDITOR

Full Name and Address

W. A. Smith (Leisure Wear)
Limited

550 High Road, Ilford,
Essex

Owen P. Melville
16 Arlington Terrace,
Edgewater, New Jersey
07020

W. H. Dunlop and Company
Limited

43 Franklin Street, Belfast

United Dominions Trust
Limited

Bedford House,
Bedford Street, Belfast

Milk Marketing Board for
Northern Ireland

456 Antrim Road, Belfast

Date of
judgment

13 November 1978

18 October 1978

9 February 1979

10 November 1977

9 October 1978

'

Amount
recoverable
on foot of
judgment

£144.16

£492.60

£404.17

£217.35

£408.63

Amount
for which
Certificate

issued

£144.16

£492.60

£404.17

£217.35

£408.63

Date oi
Certificate

30 May 1979

30 May 1979

30 May 1979

8 May 1979

8 May 1979
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