ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE

.

.

NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the following judgments.

DEBTOR		CREDITOR	Data of	Amount	Amount	Deterret
Full Name and Address	Occupation	Full Name and Address	Date of judgment	recoverable on foot of judgment	for which Certificate issued	Date of Certificate
Margaret Scullion Ballymulderg, Magherafelt, County Londonderry		W. A. Smith (Leisure Wear) Limited 550 High Road, Ilford, Essex	13 November 1978	£144.16	£144.16	30 May 1979
William McAuley 62 Marmount Gardens, Belfast	Upholsterer	Owen P. Melville 16 Arlington Terrace, Edgewater, New Jersey 07020	18 October 1978	£492.60	£492.60	30 May 1979
Veronica McGeown 44 Edennavays Crescent, Newry Road, Armagh, County Armagh	_	W. H. Dunlop and Company Limited 43 Franklin Street, Belfast	9 February 1979	£404.17	£404.17	30 May 1979
Charles P. Hegarty 15 Westland Terrace, Londonderry	Unemployed	United Dominions Trust Limited Bedford House, Bedford Street, Belfast	10 November 1977	£217.35	£217.35	8 May 1979
Raymond John Millar Golden Eagle Cafe, 27 Ransevyn Park, Whitehead, County Antrim	Lorry Driver	Milk Marketing Board for Northern Ireland 456 Antrim Road, Belfast	9 October 1978	£408.63	£408.63	8 May 1979
			,			